
SCOTT by



Please Note Measurements may vary by up to 2cm

SCOTT VELVET FABRIC

• Luxurious soft velvet upholstery

• Fabric composition: 85% cotton, 15% polyester

• Hardwood and softwood frame construction

• High density foam and fibre wrap seat cushion

• Solid wood feet with a dark stain finish

• Available in Green, Concrete, Navy, Burnt 
   Orange or Cigar Leather (at an additional cost)

• Seat height: 44cm. Arm Height: 69cm

Sophisticated but never stuffy, the Scott has the ultimate cosmopolitan appeal. With a tailored, 

sleek silhouette and button tufted seat, this piece creates a high impact design statement in 

any home. Dark stained tapered legs and the finest velvet upholstery ooze opulence while 

deep seats and high density foam seat cushions make this sofa the comfiest place for lounging.

Corner Footstool

255/170

100cm

83cm

226cm

97cm

83cm

180cm

97cm

83cm

70cm

90cm

94cm

150cm

63cm

45cm

Width

Depth

Height

3 Seater 2 Seater Armchair

S
C

O
TT

 V
el

ve
t 

So
fa



Please Note Measurements may vary by up to 2cm

SCOTT VELVET FABRIC

• Luxurious soft velvet upholstery

• Fabric composition: 85% cotton, 15% polyester

• Hardwood and softwood frame construction

• High density foam and fibre wrap seat cushion

• Solid wood feet with a dark stain finish

• Available in Green, Concrete, Navy, Burnt 
   Orange or Cigar Leather (at an additional cost)

• Seat height: 44cm. Arm Height: 69cm

Sophisticated but never stuffy, the Scott has the ultimate cosmopolitan appeal. With a tailored, 

sleek silhouette and button tufted seat, this piece creates a high impact design statement in 

any home. Dark stained tapered legs and the finest velvet upholstery ooze opulence while 

deep seats and high density foam seat cushions make this sofa the comfiest place for lounging.

Corner Footstool

255/170

100cm

83cm

226cm

97cm

83cm

180cm

97cm

83cm

70cm

90cm

94cm

150cm

63cm

45cm

Width

Depth

Height

3 Seater 2 Seater Armchair

S
C

O
TT

 V
el

ve
t 

So
fa



Wishing you a happy home

Top Tips for Choosing the Perfect Sofa

Is it Comfortable?
Sit on the sofa to see if you’re happy with its depth.

Sofa Fillings
Feather-filled cushions are luxurious but foam/fibre cushions are more about comfort and longevity.

Springs
When shopping for your sofa, lift the cushion from the base and feelWhen shopping for your sofa, lift the cushion from the base and feel

the springs through the upholstery — they should be close together and firm.

Fabric Choice
Loose covers on fabric sofas are useful as they can be removed for the purposes

of cleaning. Spot cleaning is usually possible too on high-quality fabric sofas.

Sizing
Awareness of sofa dimensions are important in order to prevent a situation

whereby a sofa is delivered to a property and iwhereby a sofa is delivered to a property and it’s too big to fit in the doorway of the home.

www.ezlivinginteriors.com
info@ezlivinginteriors.com

@ezlivinginteriors


