

SCOTT by EZ living INTERIORS



Velvet SCOTT

SCOTT VELVET FABRIC

Sophisticated but never stuffy, the Scott has the ultimate cosmopolitan appeal. With a tailored, sleek silhouette and button tufted seat, this piece creates a high impact design statement in any home. Dark stained tapered legs and the finest velvet upholstery ooze opulence while deep seats and high density foam seat cushions make this sofa the comfiest place for lounging.

- · Luxurious soft velvet upholstery
- Fabric composition: 85% cotton, 15% polyester
- · Hardwood and softwood frame construction
- High density foam and fibre wrap seat cushion

- Solid wood feet with a dark stain finish
- Available in Green, Concrete, Navy, Burnt Orange or Cigar Leather (at an additional cost)
- Seat height: 44cm. Arm Height: 69cm

Please Note Measurements may vary by up to 2cm

	Corner	3 Seater	2 Seater	Armchair	Footstool
Width	255/170	226cm	180cm	70cm	150cm
Depth	100cm	97cm	97cm	90cm	63cm
Height	83cm	83cm	83cm	94cm	45cm



Top Tips for Choosing the Perfect Sofa

Is it Comfortable? Sit on the sofa to see if you're happy with its depth.

Sofa Fillings

Feather-filled cushions are luxurious but foam/fibre cushions are more about comfort and longevity.

Springs

When shopping for your sofa, lift the cushion from the base and feel the springs through the upholstery — they should be close together and firm.

Fabric Choice

Loose covers on fabric sofas are useful as they can be removed for the purposes of cleaning. Spot cleaning is usually possible too on high-quality fabric sofas.

Sizing

Awareness of sofa dimensions are important in order to prevent a situation whereby a sofa is delivered to a property and it's too big to fit in the doorway of the home.

(f) (2) (0) (2) (2) (2) (3) (2) (3) (3) (4) (3) (4) (3) (4) (4) (4) (5) (4) (5) (4) (5) (4) (5) (6) (6) (6) (7)